Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC) : PhP 1,354,065.23

Republic of the Philippines
PHILIPPINE STATISTICS AUTHORITY
Regional Statistical Services Office X

ABSTRACT OF QUOTATION (LOT 1)

Lot/ Item No. item/Description Mandatory
Fees
8-hours we 8-hours work per day
Lot 1 (RSSO) Days worked per week 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
No. of days per year (9 months) April 2025 to December 2025 286.10 286.10 286.10 286.10 286.10! 286.10 286.10 286.10 286.10 286.10 286.10 286.10
A. Amount Payable to Employ 15,735.97 17,201.44 24,895.14 25,627.88 15,923.18 17,388.65 22,902.24 24,367.71 16,179.30 16,667.79 25,338.47 26,071.20 16,179.30 17,644.77 25,487.28 26,952.75
Daily Wage Rate (DW) 461.00 461.00 461.00 461.00 461.00! 461.00 461.00 461.00 461.00 461.00 461.00 461.00 461.00 461.00] 461.00 461.00 461.00
Average Pay/Month (DW x no. days per year/9 Months) 14,654.68 14,654.68 14,654.68 14,654.68 14,654.68 14,654.68 14,654.68 14,654.68 14,654.68 14,654.68 14,654.68 14,654.68 14,654.68 14,654.68 14,654.68 14,654.68
Night Differential Pay (Ave.Pay/Mo x 10%*1/3) or *(1/2) 1,465.47 732.73 1,465.47 1,465.47 488.49 732.73 1,465.47 1,465.47
13th Month Pay ( [(DW x 365 days/12 hs)] * 9/12] /! 725.18 725.18 725.18 725.18 1,168.51 1,168.51 1,168.51 1,168.51 1,168.51 1,168.51' 1,168.51 1,168.51 1,168.51 1,168.51 1,168.51/ 1,168.51
5 Days Incentive Pay (DW x 5days /9 Months) 256.11 256.11 256.11 256.11 256.11 256.11 256.11 256.11 256.11 256.11 256.11 256.11
Uniform Allowance 100.00 100.00 100.00! 100.00| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00: 100.00
Overtime Pay (DW/8 x 1.25 x 4hrs x No. of days / 9) 9,159.17 9,159.17 6,979.06 6,979.06 9,159.17 9,159.17 9,307.98 9,307.98
B. Amount to Government in Favor of Guard 3,178.87 3,248.87 3,748.87 3,748.87 2,890.75 2,960.75 3,460.75 3,460.75 3,178.87 3,248.87 3,748.87 3,748.87 3,178.87 3,248.87 3,748.87 3,748.87
Retirement Benefit (DW x 22.5/9) R.A 7641 1,152.50! 1,152.50! 1,152.50 1,152.50 864.38 864.38 864.38 864.38 1,152.50] 1,152.50! 1,152.50 1,152.50 1,152.50! 1,152.50 1,152.50, 1,152.50!
SSS Premium 1,450.00 1,500.00! 2,000.00 2,000.00 1,450.00 1,500.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 1,450.00 1,500.00! 2,000.00 2,000.00 1,450.00 1,500.00 2,000.00| 2,000.00!
Philhealth Contributions 366.37 366.37 366.37 366.37 366.37 366.37 366.37 366.37 366.37 366.37 366.37 366.37 366.37 366.37 366.37 366.37.
State Insurance Fund 10.00 30.00! 30.00° 30.00 10.00 30.00 30.00, 30.00 10.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 10.00 30.00 30.00 30.00
Pag-ibig Fund 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00
C. Total Amount to | & (A+B) 18,914.84 20,450.31 28,644.01 29,376.75 18,813.94 20,349.41 26,363.00 27,828.47 19,358.16 19,916.65 29,087.34 29,820.07 19,358.17 20,893.64 29,236.15 30,701.62
D. Agency Fee ( Overhead & Margin
National & Local Taxes/Licenses) 3,782.97 4,090.06 5,728.80 5,875.35 20% 3,762.79 4,069.88 5,272.60 5,565.69 3,871.63 3,983.33 5,817.47 5,964.01 3,871.63 4,178.73 5,847.23 6,140.32
E. Value-added Tax (12%) 453.96 490.81 687.46 705.04 451.53 488.39 632.71 667.88 464.60 478.00 698.10 715.68 464.60 501.45 701.67 736.84
F. Contract Rate Per Guard (C+D+E) 23,151.77 25,031.18 35,060.28 35,957.14 23,028.26 24,907.68 32,268.31 34,062.04 23,694.39 24,377.98 35,602.90 36,499.77 23,694.40 25,573.82 35,785.05 37,578.78
No. of Guards per shift 2 3z 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 5 h 3
MONTHLY RATE PER SHIFT x NO. OF GUARDS 46,303.54 25,031.18 35,060.28 35,957.14 46,056.52 24,907.68 32,268.31 34,062.04 47,388.78 24,377.98 35,602.90 36,499.77 47,388.80 25,573.82 35,785.05 37,578.78
TOTAL CONTRACT PRICE FOR 9 MONTHS PER SHIFT 416,731.82 225,280.60 315,542.53 323,614.24 414,508.65 224,169.15 290,414.77 306,558.39 426,498.98 219,401.85 320,426.13 328,497.93 426,499.20 230,164.38 322,065.47 338,209.00
Bid by the Supplier 1,281,169.21 1,235,650.95 1,294,824.87 1,316,938.01
TOTAL Bid by the Supplier 1,281,169.21 1,235,650.95 1,294,824.87 1,316,938.01
Deficit \ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
T/N: Figures In red are amounts with discrepancies when i\comes to our standard price schedule prepared for this procurement. Thus, deemed disqualified and/or unresponsive blids. LOWEST CALCULATED AND RESPONSIVE BID

PSA-RSSO 10 TWG-ROBAC:

Jug S. EMANO

, Member

JESSIE C. LUPERTE

TWG, Member




or the Contract (ABC) : PhP 678,613.32

Republic of the Philippines
PHILIPPINE STATISTICS AUTHORITY
Reglonal Statistical Services Office X

ABSTRACT OF QUOTATION (LOT 2)

PP

Lot/ Item No.

Item/Description

Mandatory

Days worked per week

No. of days per year (9 months) April 2025 to December 2025

'A. Amount Payable to Employ

Daily Wage Rate (DW)

E\ZQ&. (DW x no. days per year/9 Months)

| Night Differential Pay (Ave.Pay/Mo x 10%*1/3) or *(1/2)

13th Month Pay ( [(DW x 365 days/12 Months)] * 9/12] /9 hs)

S Days Pay (DW x 5days /9 Months)

Uniform

Overtime Pay (DW/8 x 1.25 x 4hrs x No. of days / 9)

B. Amount to in Favor of Guard

Retirement Benefit (DW x 22.5/9) R.A 7641

|55 Premium

Philhealth Contributions

State Insurance Fund

agbig Fund

C. Total Amount to & Government (A+B)

D. Agency Fee (Adi & Margin Inclusive of

& Local Taxes/Licenses)

E. Value-added Tax (12%)

F. Minimum Contract Rate Per Guard (C+D+E)

No. of Guards per shift

MONTHLY RATE PER SHIFT x NO. OF GUARDS

TOTAL CONTRACT PRICE FOR 9 MONTHS PER SHIFT

Bid by the Supplier

TOTAL Bid by the Supplier
Deficit

T/N: Figures in red are amounts with discrepancies when it comes to our standard price schedule

PSA-RSSO 10 TWG-ROBAC:

ANTE-OPPUS 3

286.10]

461.00

25,487.28

14,654.68

1,168.51

256.11

461.00 461.00
14,654.68 14,654.68
1,465.47|

1,168.51 1,168.51
256.11 256.11
100.00} 100.00]
9,307.98| 9,307.98
3,748.87 3,748.87

29,376.75

27,828.47

5,875.35

29,820.07

5,565.69

5,817.47

705.04

632,71

698.10

35,957.14

32,268.31

1

35,957.14

320,426.13

pared for this p

Jui S. EMANO
TWg, Member

ESSIE C. LUPERTE

TWG, Member

TWG,

WG,

1,152.50
2,000.00

1,152.50

2,000.00

366.37

30.00

200.00]

29,236.15

30,701.62

5,847.23 6,140.32
701.67 736.84
35,785.05 37,578.78
1 1
35,785.05 37,578.78

322,065.47

338,209.00

660,274.47

660,274.47

0.00




Republic of the Philippines
PHILIPPINE STATISTICS AUTHORITY
Regional Statistical Services Office X

ABSTRACT OF QUOTATION (LOT 3)

Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC) : PhP 658,279.37

st TELSTAR SECURITY CORP. 4 VV SECURITY AGENCY
Lot/ Item No. Item/Description u”m“mn_é ; £
Shift Night Shift Shift Night Shift Shift ht Shift Shift Night Shift Shift t Shift Day Shift Night Shift Shift ht Shift Shift t Shift
8-hours work per 8-hours work per das 8-hours work 8-hours work per day
Lot 3 (C: Days worked per week 7 7 74 7 7 7 7 74
No. of days per year (9 months) April 2025 to December 2025 286.10 286.10 286.10] 286.10 286.10 286.10 286.10. 286.10
A. Amount Payable to Employee 24,111,96 24,820.85 22,160.31 23,578.09 24,517.26 25,226.15 24,661.22 26,079.00°
Daily Wage Rate (DW) 446.00 446.00 446.00 446.00 446.00 446.00 446.00 446.00| 446.00
Average Pay/Month (DW x no. days per year/9 Months) 14,177.84 14,177.84 14,177.84 14,177.84 14,177.84 14,177.84 14,177.84 14,177.84
Night Differential Pay (Ave.Pay/Mo x 10%*1/3) or *(1/2) 708.89 1,417.78 708.89. 1,417.78
13th Month Pay ( [(DW x 365 days/12 *9/12] /! ) 725.18] 725.18 1,130.49 1,130.49 1,130.49 1,130.49' 1,130.49 1,130.49
5 Days Incentive Pay (DW x 5days /9 Months) 247.78 247.78 247.78 247.78 247.78 247.78
Uniform 100.00 100.00! 100.00 100.00° 100.00 100.00! 100.00 100.00°
Overtime Pay (DW/8 x 1.25 x 4hrs x No. of days / 9) 8,861.15 8,861.15 6,751.98 6,751.98 8,861.15 8,861.15 9,005.11 9,005.11
8. Amount to in Favor of Guard 3,699.45 3,699.45 3,420.70 3,420.70 3,699.45 3,699.45 3,699.45 3,699.45
Retirement Benefit (DW x 22.5/9) R.A 7641 1,115.00 1,115.00 836.25 836.25 1,115.00° 1,115.00] 1,115.00 1,115.00
SSS Premium 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00: 2,000.00] 2,000.00 2,000.00! 2,000.00 2,000.00
Philhealth Contributions 354.45 354.45 354.45 354.45 354.45 354.45 354.45 354.45
State Insurance Fund 30.00 30.00 30.00! 30.00 30.00, 30.00] 30.00] 30.00
Pag-ibig Fund 200.00 200.00! 200.00 200.00 200.00] 200.00 200.00 200.00.
C. Total Amount to Employee & (A+B) 27,811.41 28,520.30 25,581.01 26,998.79 28,216.71 28,925.60 28,360.67 29,778.45
D. Agency Fee (Admini: & Margin Incls of
& Local Taxes/Licenses) 5,562.28 5,704.06 20% 5,116.20 5,399.76 5,643.34 5,785.12 5,672.13 5,955.69
E. Value-added Tax (12%) 667.47 684.49 613.94 647.97 677.20 694.21 680.66 714.68
F. Contract Rate Per Guard (C+D+E) 34,041.16 34,908.85 31,311.15 33,046.52 34,537.25 35,404.93 34,713.46 36,448.82
No. of Guards per shift ;5 -4 1 1 1 1 1 1
MONTHLY RATE PER SHIFT x NO. OF GUARDS 34,041.16 34,908.85 31,311.15 33,046.52 34,537.25 35,404.93 34,713.46 36,448.82
'TOTAL CONTRACT PRICE FOR 9 MONTHS PER SHIFT 306,370.41 314,179.66 281,800.37 297,418.72 310,835.25 318,644.40 312,421.10 | 328,039.36
Bid by the Supplier 620,550.12 579,219.03 629,479.65 640,460.55
TOTAL Bid by the Supplier 620,550.12 579,219.03 629,479.65 640,460.55
Deficit 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
T/N: Figures In red are amounts with discrepancies when it comes to our standard price schedule prepared for this p. Thus, deemed and/or bids. LOWEST CALCULATED AND RESPONSIVE BID
PSA-RSSO 10 TWG-ROBAC:

Juc S. EMANO
TWg, Member

JESSIE C. LUPERTE
TWG, Member




Republic of the Philippines
PHILIPPINE STATISTICS AUTHORITY
Regional Statistical Services Office X

ABSTRACT OF QUOTATION (LOT 4)

Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC) : PhP675,451.90
Nardate TELSTAR SECURITY CORP. VV SECURITY AGENCY
Lot/ Iitem No. Item/Description u”o“m o .
shift Night Shift Shift Night Shift Day Shift N
8-hours work per d. 8-hours work
It 4 (Lanao del Nort{ Days worked per week 7 7 7

No. of days per year (9 months) April 2025 to December 2025 286.10 286.10 286.10

A. Amount Payable to Employee 15,735.97 17,201.44 15,923.18 17,388.65 16,179.30

Daily Wage Rate (DW) 461.00 461.00 461.00 461.00 . 461.00]

Average Pay/Month (DW x no. days per year/9 Months) 14,654.68 14,654.68 14,654.68 14,654.68 14,654.68
| Night Differential Pay (Ave.Pay/Mo x 10%*1/3) or *(1/2) 1,465.47

13th Month Pay ( [(DW x 365 days/12 ths)] * 9/12] /9months) 725.18 725.18 1,168.51 ! 1,168.51

5 Days Incentive Pay (DW x Sdays /9 Months) 256.11 256.11 256.11

Uniform Allowance 100.00 100.00: 100.00 X 100.00

Overtime Pay (DW/8 x 1.25 x 4hrs x No. of days / 9)

B. Amount to in Favor of Guard 3,178.87 3,248.87 2,890.75 5 3,178.87

Retirement Benefit (DW x 22.5/9) R.A 7641 1,152.50' 1,152.50 864.38 4. 1,152.50

SSS Premium 1,450.00 1,500.00 1,450.00 . 1,450.00

Contrib 366.37 366.37 366.37 % 366.37

State Insurance Fund 10.00 30.00 10.00 X 10.00 X 10.00

Pag-ibig Fund 200.00 200.00 200.00 . 200.00! X 200.00

C. Total Amount to Employee & Go (A+B) 18,914.84 20,450.31 18,813.94 20,349.41 19,358.16 19,916.65 19,358.17

D. Agency Fee (# & Margin of

& Local Taxes/L ) 3,782.97 4,090.06 20%|  3,762.79 4,069.88 3,871.63 3,983.33 3,871.63

E. Value-added Tax (12%) 453.96 490.81 451.53 488.39 464.60 478.00 464.60

F. Contract Rate Per Guard (C+D+E) 23,151.77 25,031.18 23,028.26 24,907.68 23,694.39 24,377.98 23,694.40 25,573.82
No. of Guards per shift 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1
MONTHLY RATE PER SHIFT x NO. OF GUARDS 46,303.54 25,031.18 46,056.52 24,907.68 47,388.78 24,377.98 47,388.80 25,573.82
TOTAL CONTRACT PRICE FOR 9 MONTHS PER SHIFT 416,731.82 225,280.60 414,508.65 224,169.15 426,498.98 219,401.85 426,499.20 230,164.38

Bid by the Supplier 642,012.44 638,677.80
TOTAL Bid by the Supplier 642,012.44 638,677.80
Deficit 0.00 0.00
T/N: Figures in red are amounts with discrepancies when it es to our standard price schedule prepared for this Thus, deemed di and/or bids.
PSA-RSSO 10 TWG-ROBAC:

Juc S. EMANO
TWd, Member

JESSIE C. LUPERTE
TWG, Member




Republic of the Philippines
PHILIPPINE STATISTICS AUTHORITY
Regional Statistical Services Office X

ABSTRACT OF QUOTATION (LOT 5)

Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC) : PhP 670,172.23

Mandatory
5 Item/D
Lot/ item No. em/Description Faes
Lots Days worked per week R R ey ]

( No. of days per year (9 months) April 2025 to December 2025 TR 286.10 ;
Occidental) ey BRI oEEERT
A. Amount Payable to Employ 24,895.14 22,902.24 | 25,487.28|
Daily Minimum Wage Rate (DW) 461.00 | 46100} | 45100 | 46100]
Average Pay/Month (DW xno. days per year/9 Months) | 14,654.68] | 14,654.68) | 14,654.68]
Night Differential Pay (Ave.Pay/Mo x 10%*1/3) or *(1/2) .~ ooo] i = i) Y]
13th Month Pay ( [(DW x 365 days/12 Months)] * 9/12] /¢ hs) [ s | 1,168.51] [ 116851
5 Days Incentive Pay (OW x 5days /9 Months) BT TR [ il 256.11
Uniform Allowance | 10000] | 100.00) | 100.00)
Overtime Pay (DW/8 x 1.25 x 4hrs x No. of days / 9) 9,159.17 | 6,979.06] | 9,307.98]
8. Amount to In Favor of Guard | 3,748.87] | 3460.75| | 374887
Retirement Benefit (OW x22.5/9) RA 7641 | 1,152.50] [ 86438 [ 1,15250)
555 Premium | 2,00000] | 2,000.00} | 2,000.09)
Philhealth Contrib [ 36637 366.37 | 36637
State Insurance Fund | 3000] | 30.00] | 3000
Pag-ibig Fund | 200.0] | 200.00] | 200.00)
| o] R
C. Total Amount to Employee & (A+8) 28,644.02 | 29,087.34 | [ 29,236.15 |

D. Agency Fee (Administrative Overhead & Margin Inclusive of

| & Local Taxes/Licenses) 5,817.47 5,847.23
E. Value-added Tax (12%) | 68746 | | 698.10 | | 70167 |

F. Contract Rate Per Guard (C+D+E) 35,060.28 | 35,602.90 | 35,785.05
No. of Guards per shift R el o e
MONTHLY RATE PER SHIFTx NO. OF GUARDS | 7012055 | | 71,205.80 | | 7157010 |
TOTAL CONTRACT PRICE FOR 9 MONTHS PER SHIFT 631,084.97 | 640,852.20 | | 644,130.86 |
Bid by the Supplier | 631,084.97 | | 640,852.20 | | 644,13086 |
TOTAL Bid by the Supplier 631,084.97 | 640,852.20 | | 644,130.86 |
Deficit | o000 ] 000 | 55 0000 2]

T/N: Figures In red are amounts with discrepancies when it comes to our standard price schedule prepared for this Thus, deemed and/or LOWEST CALCULATED AND RESPONSIVE BID
PSA-RSSO 10 TWG-ROBAC:

Juci EMANO ALD! GARBE
TWG, Member TWG, M r

JESSIE C. LUPERTE 'RON
TWG, Member TWG, M



Republic of the Philippines
PHILIPPINE STATISTICS AUTHORITY
Regional Statistical Services Office X

ABSTRACT OF QUOTATION (LOT 6)

pp d Budget for the Contract (ABC) : PhP678,613.32

Mandit VV SECURITY AGENCY
Lot/ Iitem No. Item/Description ooty

Fees

Night Shift

A
Lot m\ Days worked per week 7

(Misamis No. of days per year (9 months) April 2025 to December 2025
Oriental)

7 7 7
286.10 286.10 286.10

id;

286.10

286.10 286.10

A. Amount Payable to

ploy 24,895.14 22,902.24 24,367.71 25,338.47 25,487.28 26,952.75
Daily Wage Rate (DW) 461.00 461.00; 461.00 461.00 461.00 461.00 461.00 461.00
Average Pay/Month (DW x no. days per year/9 Months) 14,654.68 14,654.68 14,654.68 14,654.68 14,654.68 14,654.68
Night Differential Pay (Ave.Pay/Mo x 10%*1/3) or *(1/2) 1,465.47, 1,465.47
13th Month Pay ( [(DW x 365 days/12 hs)] * 9/12] / 725.18, 1,168.51 1,168.51 1,168.51 1,168.51 1,168.51
5 Days Incentive Pay (DW x Sdays /9 Months) 256.11 256.11 256.11 256.11 256.11 256.11
Uniform Allowance 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00] 100.00 100.00 100.00
Overtime Pay (DW/8 x 1.25 x 4hrs x No. of days / 9) 9,159.17 9,159.17 6,979.06 6,979.06 9,159.17 9,159.17 9,307.98 9,307.98

B. Amount to Government in Favor of Guard

3,748.87

3,460.75 3,460.75

3,748.87

3,748.87 3,748.87
Retirement Benefit (DW x 22.5/9) R.A 7641 1,152.50 1,152.50 864.38 864.38 1,152.50, 1,152.50! 1,152.50 1,152.50'
SSS Premium 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00' 2,000.00 2,000.00
hilhealth Contributi 366.37 366.37 366.37 366.37 366.37 366.37
State Insurance Fund 30.00 30.00 30.00] 30.00 30.00 30.00
Pag-ibig Fund 200.00 200.00 X 200.00 200.00
C. Total Amount to Employee & Government (A+8) 28,644.02 29,376.75 26,363.00 27,828.47 29,087.34 29,820.07 29,236.15 30,701.62
D. Agency Fee ( i Overhead & Margin Incl of
& Local Taxes/Licenses) 5,728.80 5,875.35 5,272.60 5,565.69

5,817.47

5,964.01 5,847.23 6,140.32

E. Value-added Tax (12%)

687.46

705.04

632.71 667.88

698.10 715.68

701.67 736.84

F

Contract Rate Per Guard (C+D+E)

. 35,060.28 35,957.14 32,268.31 34,062.05 35,602.90 36,499.77 35,785.05 37,578.78
No. of Guards per shift 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
MONTHLY RATE PER SHIFT x NO. OF GUARDS 35,060.28 35,957.14 32,268.31 34,062.05 35,602.90 36,499.77 35,785.05 37,578.78

TOTAL CONTRACT PRICE FOR 9 MONTHS PER SHIFT 315,542.52

323,614.22 290,414.83 306,558.44 320,426.10 328,497.89 322,065.46 | 338,208.99

[z )
Bld by the Supplier 639,156.77 596,973.24 660,274.47
TOTAL Bid by the Supplier 639,156.77 596,973.24 660,274.47
Deficit 0.00 0.00 0.00
T/N: Figures in red are amounts with discrepancies when it comes to our standard price schedule prepared for this procurement. Thus, deemed disqualified and/or unresponsive bids.

PSA-RSSO 10 TWG-ROBAC:

3 S. EMANO ALDE| LAGARBE
TWG, Member TWG, r
JESSIE C. LUPERTE ON

TWG, Member TWG, M




